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“GALVAN:
7 CENTERE

TASSELLO MAURER

TASSELLO NYLON PROLUNGATO MAURER
CON VITE TORX E-100

@

Articolo

ANDO095068
ANDO095070
ANDO095071
ANDO095072
ANDO095073
ANDO095074
ANDO095075

ANDO095076

www.galvancenter.it

Modello

MU-XL mm 8x80

MU-XL mm 8x120

MU-XL mm 10x80

MU-XL mm 10x100

MU-XL mm 10x120

MU-XL mm 10x140

MU-XL mm 10x160

MU-XL mm 10x200

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

U.M.

PZ

PZ

Pz

Pz

PZ

PZ

Pz

Pz

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 0,32086

€ 0,46390

€ 0,45049

€ 0,50706

€ 0,59048

€ 0,66308

€ 0,79544

€ 1,30
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ALVAN:
7~ CeNTERE

ANDO095077

AND148072

TASSELLO MAURER

U.M. Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

MU-XL mm 10x240 PZ €2,18

MU-XL mm 10x260 Pz € 2,00
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